Recruiting Form B, 1915,

e

FIRST NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT.

Ll

ATTESTATION OF

Nb__m_Name (lBwnecke Qoiss _Coms

Enlistment.
e o

2.

8. Are you a British Subject? cooovmnrirmnien s
4, What is your Age oo s e cevssnene
5. What is your Trade or Calling #...... ..... e s
6. Are you Married To wreee snessnnansnis i s
7

. Have you ever served in any Branch of His Maj:sly‘s}
Forces, naval or military, if so,* which?

8. Are you willing to be vaccinated or re-vaccinated ?
9, Are you willing to be enlisted for General Service ?

Did you receive a Notice, and do you understand ils}
meaning, and who gave it 10 YouZ. . comman

"

1 Cllcees oy ARers do solemnly declare that the above answers

made by me to the above questions are true, and that 1 am willing to fulfil the engagements made,

PR P ! 3
it o fer 4 Aoarigg SIGNATURE OF RECRUIT.

_ﬁbﬂ'ﬂ‘ . f.q':l.‘ ,‘?’r . MMH‘UNGH&' of Witness,

OATH TO BE TAKEN BY RECRUIT ON ATTESTATION.

I pi . db make oath, that I will be faithful and o
bear true allegiance to His Majesty King tieorge the Fifth, His Heirs and Successors, and that 1 will, as in duty bound, honestly .
and fatlhiu]iz defend His Majesty, His Heirs and Sucecessors, in Person, Crown and Dignity against all enemies, acnolrd[ng to the i
conditions of my service. - '

|

CERTIFICATE OF MAGISTRATE OR ATTESTING OFFICER.

he Recruit above named was cautioned by me that if he made any false answer to any of the above questions he would be i

liable to be punished as provided in the Army Act s . o
1 The l%uw: questions were then read to the Recruit in my presence.

I have taken care that he understands each question, and that his answer to each questio

and the said Rmui! E lp:de and sign:f the declaration w:n the oath before me at
on this r _day of 191 -~

5 Hignature of the Attesting Officer,

i t Certuficate of Approving Qfficer. 1
p 1 certify that this Attestation of the above-named Recruit is correct, and properly filled up, and that the required forms appear

to have been complied with. 1 accordingly approve, and appoint him to the : |
1f enlisted by special authority, such will be attached to the original attestation. |

g 7 T L g WO P | 1
Pl v’ 4 Approving  Officer.
E
1 The signature of th Approvi Officer 1s to be affixed in the prese: f the Recruit. 3
1 Hareigl:ml.he"l::m for w Ichth:.Rechthn.bien ealluwi.nuu
. # Tf so, the Recruit is to be asked the jculars of his formier service, and to if ible, his Certificate of DMs-
:harge‘and _Ce:iﬁalb of Character, which pda:r:!d be ium::e& to him g'up mﬂmmp?n“ng' Ink, as ﬁullqm?tgz.— i
(Name) listed o the iment) : —on  the, (Date)




. Distinctive marks

il

Hill

Apparent gge__.ﬂ_d;_yem_?_mémths_;.

Girth when fully expanded

Chest measurement
Range of expansi «F __inch

INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY RECRUIT.

Name and Address of next of kinww

| Relatiunship__m

Particulars as to Marriage.

() Christian and Surname of Woman, to whom married, and whether spinster or widow. (8) Place and date of marriage.
{¢) Present address. (d) Initials of Officer verilying entry.

(a) G l [C] (d)

Particulars as to Children.

—
Christian Names. | | Date and Place of Birth.

STATEMENT OF THE SERVICES. - ‘s

o T e
i i i sarve not aller ture of Officers
Corps in _|Rgt or| Promotions, Reductions, | Army for fxlog the | ed to recks o] [t -
whiohserved] Depot Casualties, &= - | Rank. Dates rite.of peasin fwarda 0. €. Pay certifying cofrectness
years | days | years | days
Service towards limited engag reckons from
Joined at on

LT
(3]
i
T\

|

NRNRARARARN

L

Total Service forfeited as above

Total Seivice towards i w__ (date af ; Frid
FRPAEE










st NEVFOUNDLANDREGINENT,

e eeiap——

I heredy enlist for service st home of sbroad in the King's
Foroes under the following condliticms, f '

mﬁmnmmm‘umnum

Subject to the Ammy Act, the Kingls Regulations,
end to such ordinmees as may apply or may de
uade to apply to the British Regular Amay,

Sudject to the Newfoundland Volunteer Aot,

5 George V.,  Ghapter 1V, i

Mgt Litin ifsnren

Dated at (T







799 Newd A, frRlas. ..c..,.,..,}' EW Corm Bt il i RV R
Date of ast. ant Mo, and date w not mmmmm}’ Sheet No.
- Company l‘.'.oudnl:t Sheal of luldnml

{reedom

£ ﬁvﬁduncy Pay W
. - " Sigiatore 0.C. Chi an:.t
/. ‘Company, ete. u.u{{?. b e /u
Pl Offenc’ s

Names of Winssses

Ponishment awarded

By whom awarded Remarks







CR. 19 5%
Gxteaat of Oarualitien from Day 2 aaaou ofﬂaa Mn. a;m “&“\\1
“Jane 28/1/19s ; 4 S

P ol

Fominal Roll of MeC.0's and men (23 0. R8) on leavo from 1st Shey
@ho §oined 8/En. 9inaheetor 10/1/19 for repatristion and subeaguent

’ 5
denobilization, : i

1983 CPL. A, Adams.

0fficer i/o Records, Nflﬂ.l"_q(ontst.



HExtenot fyen Deminal Noll of Bf1S, Nehts Dradt Do.0
froz 2ad Due, Depet, to 1ot ne, DB.N.P. Inbasted ]

1989 Pte. A.Ldams,.




Bxtzect from Dally Omlers part u.M4um-hﬂlﬁ-ﬂu__

I

The distharge of the u/m on deseidliseticn Dae boon GRRFLIUI W 4
| Offlecr 4/2 Kessris ea L0wd=lbe o
& :

#1989 Cpl. @lex. Adams,

P REI TR Ve




CR.JM

Extract of DATLY ORDEIS PARS 1T AL maismm RECTUENT
1¥ TRANCE DATED £20/11/18.

Appointed A/Cpl.

#1989 Pte.




B T e T o T e T T = R T T TR T T

Crvise 3
Extrast fron Daily Orders Part II Unit The Reyal R
Hewfoundland Regiment, Station G.H.Q. 3xd Eohelonm,

date 19¢3~18. §

swarded Military Medal, cuppleiment L.G. 14=le18.

1989, Ptes A+ Adams,




SR b e

CR MCY

Alexsnder Adams wes attested for Generzl _ : I
Sexvice with the WEWPOUNDIAND RECTIZNT oN  Hows 19th 191B.
Regime ntal No. 1989 was elloted to Pteg A. adams.
AUTHORITY:

Reca-d Lodger; _
Depts of Militia,
Marech 25th 1919

L danii 1= ORI R Y P




Gk 198 ﬂl
Extract from "HONSURS AND AWARDS™ Jan,5th,1918,

1989 Pta. A. Adams, M.M.

"For galléntry and devotion to duty as a Signaller during the
battle of Ootober 9th, 1917. This man worked incessantly under
vary heavy shell fire all day long laying and repairing wires 1
Ha axposed himeelf to danger but carried on his work regardless i
any risks, afld went out from time to time to repair broken wires 1
|
i

He showad graat willingness to do,his duty and showed no hesitatiﬂn
whatever tha situation™ 9/10/17.

A




=TT T TR P

Bxtreat of DAILY ORDERS PART II ROYAL NEWFOUNDLAND
REGIMERT DEPOT ST, JOHF'S DATED MARCH 26th/19,

The Discharge of the undernoted on Demobilizstion
has been APPROVED by 0.C. Discharge Depot from
noted date

#1989 Cpl, Alex. Adams.

27/3/19.




mmmum Pret 1 UniS the Royul 218,
Hegts 3te Johate,Xl43-19, e

mmm_u‘mmnﬂ_h bepet
T-2-19. i

2eputriated on a/e of Demsbilisations

1989 Cpl, Alex. Adams,



Bxtraot fron Henfmed 201 of the Royrl M. Rget.
Bl Sefefornlonn Jema0, 1030 '

1989 CPL. ADAMS.




f

Txtaret from Fewfoundland CGazette, Ilov.}3th, 1918.

HILITIE ORDERS---24,
BYMJ,R. BENNETT, ESQ.? HMINISTIR OF MITITTA.

AWARDED BAR 70 MILIPARY MEDAT.

#1989 Pte, Alexander Adama, M.l

(1ilitary Tledal Gazetted Nov.20th, 1917.)




Ck._ 159

i Briraot from Telegram to Militery St. John' s from Synopticel, Londen
1 dated 5th. Fovember 1918,

Following has received decoration:
% 1989 Adems

Bar to Military Medal.

2 v p e e e T s crgis s
o i *ELEESIPR O RE, St




ey

e e e

Nove Tth 18

Mra., Emily Adsms,
Arneld's Cove, E.B.

Deer Mrs. idams:~

I =m very plessed to inform you that
Eis Majesty the King hss been greeiously plecsed to approve
the awerd u:w;_zury Medel to your som, No. 1989,

Pte, Aloxend§r idams, M,M,, for bravery in the field.

fhe fine roputation es = fighting foree
whioh ow Regiment hos geined is dwe to the gellembry and
soldierly qualities of sll ranks, emd perticulerly to the
deeds =nd nondv:ot of thoge who distinpuish themselves. The
Rogimemt is very proud of such soldiers who bring homour
tu‘:it nn‘ themgelves, and I am smre you ar*b'u of Pﬂ.
Kurply, UM & Bar.

Please mocept my congraiulations and
agsursnoes of the eppreciation of the splendid uﬂm of
Jour sons ;

Yours faithfully, 5

Mings ter of Militia,




lrg, Smily Adama,

Arnold's Cove, P.B.
Doar ladomi=
The followin: extract from Honours and

Avardo 1o quoted ‘E oonna ot ion mﬂl'tha dead ro_rm-l.oh
00,1989, Privato A. Agems won thae ;ﬁlﬂ.tn:ry llodnls=

"For gallantry and devotion to duty as a Signaller

during the battls of Octobat-m.qﬂ'f_. ‘]!Ez: man

worked ingessantly under very heavy shell fire all

day long laying and repailring wires exposed

himself to dangex, but carried om h'is work regard-

less of any riska, ani wont out Trom time to tlme

to ropair broken wires. . He showd t willing-

noss to do hid duty, and ‘shyed no itation

vhatever tho situat!on.” : t 4

I wigh to congratulsie you on the
conduet of Frivate adame which reflects or dit, not
only on himself, but on his <egimont.
Yours faithfully,
Iisut. Col.
®

Ohief Staf? 02fiocer.

|
1



| _ : -
GR. 1989
Exttact of lemora ndum from P+&R,0.,London dated March 2nd. 1918,

DIVISIONAL CERTIFICATES,

Oertificate of the following has been received:-

1exY "
1898 Pie. A. Adams, ¥.M. (Certificate.]

&
e




Hovember 20, 1917,

Mrs Emily Adams,
Arnold Cove, P.E.

Dear iadem:-

Confirmation has Ween received by this aopért—
ment of the award for gal]antz;y recently earned by
your som. ' :

I em teking this opportunity of comveying to
you my congratulations on the distinetion earmed
by your son, on the field of battle. It is due,
in a very large measure, to the gallant and conspic-
uous condaot of such men, that the First Hewfoumd-
land Regiment has gained such zm as a fighting
force. : :

I have the honmour to be,
 Yadem,
Yours faithfully,

Miniater 31_.’ m_ivﬁ_l.




Date of Award.

Authority.

' Reference.

 Pte A. Adams,

Daily Orders 1s§ Bn. 27/10/17

London Gazette.




. Bxtraet fren Sonfnal Goll of Jzft Be.2é, %/1st lewfeundl:nk Regiment,
. Bewton on .yT, %o 1/1st lewfoun@iand dogiment, B...re 1/6/17

i 1989 Pte.A.Adams




xtragt of Casualtisc rogoived from Ty o le

af7i0e, ,ndon, date Gotobo - 10,1916,

#1989 Pte. .. Adams, l/

Joundoll 12/10/16 ard » ported g DeCaTny 14/10/16,

'




Extract of Casuelties received from Fay 2 Record

Office, Lordon, dated lDecember 12,1916,

1989 P4e, ', Ldame.. f‘

Discherged from £rd Lordon Gencr 1 Hospitely

amd grented furlourh from 11/12/16 to 20/12/186.

fit for 11 Command lepot, o=




'CR"/;?W

ﬁn&: m lendon District No,- 0, 997 dated 37-10-18

:%’

ﬂnu Pye. A. Adams.

Bn. 14-10.18




Extrant of "a.su.a.ltias received from Pav & Regord afﬂca,
Bmﬂnn. da.ted Octa'har 24,1916

#1989 Pte. A. Adams,

Gunshot wound Eauk.

4dmitted Brd Stationary Hospitel, Rouen,' 14th Ootober 1916,

To England. ex 3rd Sty.Hospital, 15th Uctober 1916.

J

e, Sl il e s




g i e el Dol e i o e N e o A BESER et S e e T i e bt o
? : ; o s o iR ; ; il v R PR
3 3

; Extragt of Cacusltict redoived from payl: Hogord VEfieg.
3
Tendon, dated Cotober 16,1916,
#1989 Pte, A, Adems,

Curehot wowrd Teok 111.i. severe.

L]
Mmittod Dpd London Sepernl Honpitnol ,.endevorth, ..,
16/10/16.

v




COPY OF TELEGRAM.

Dated
18th October, 1916,

ur€, Enily. Adsms,
Arnold's Cove, P.B.

Regret to inform you that the Record Office,

Ho. 1989 Private Alexander
London, officially reports :

bdama at Vandsworth Gunshot Wound Neck Severe,

Upon receipt of further information I shall immedit
o !
ately wire you and trust that the next report will

.
be of his convalescence.

J. R. BENNETT,

Colonial Secretary.




:'.1' - 'I -
4 oot from Nominel Roll sntreined ifeJohn's for Overne:s, .
Veued 1¥lie e
L]
1989 Pte, Adums Alexander. .‘
i
;
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,2 ) (Station.)

(2) The Officer Commanding,

: s V‘j/

Q"’ J‘Ih’ 2 (Station).

(8) The Paymaster,

_ eR N GEmAEaM
‘r B \M (ﬁhﬂﬁgn)_

3 Reg;mental No._\ Q_gﬂ_ a

Rank and Name___P_\Q deOVWVb- Q -
3 Regiment or Corps \Mﬂ\. (Luy./\
by hen granted aBidomt tmm_\%gﬂ‘ _U__m_M _LD_“

His address while on leave will be :—

_*Aﬂu@maﬁ&,g W: - '
This man has been furnished with

; a warrant to thom and given
i ound).

I consider he is it for® M j@mmw @Q‘M’
| e Sigen Cpt AN

|
~ Registrar, R.A.M.C. 7.1 §

o2 chzr ; 7LLOTY en ’ 3
or o)

AJV'DSWORTH, 8. W s i

(Station). ;

* Strike ont that which is inapplicable.

Fonr copies to be made, and one copy seut to each Officer mentloned above and one copy
filed in the office.

(1140) Wi.B‘ZM/lS’iB. 10,000 books, H.O.&L.,Ltd. 6]15,




1ST NEWFOUNDLAND REGIMENT .

ALLOTMENTS

L P

; ;
P
o f')’,..q,wﬂ::;

| hereby agree, until further notification by me, ? in similar official form to make an Allotm

Dollars and ... sibattedy . Cents, per diem, from my Pay,

, and for the benefit of the undermentioned Person '% Pel , such payment to be made on proof
and

identity of, and production of the relative Identity Certificates by the Person - Persons
cerned, viz. : \ 3 >
Allotment begins. F

; | Whether Wife, Child,
other Relative or ADDRESS
™ riend

AMOUNT
(each person)

Total Allotment, §

- = —

| . NOTE.—This form must be completed by the Officer Commanding Company, signed by the Volunteer, counter.

| signed by the Officer Commanding Company and handed to the Paymaster as authority to make the
required payments on application.

- - ek e
Yo g A P
Loty 2 - /
(Sig.) o Utpndrkl. CL" g,u_/j"'
yoif < (Sig.) Clfs bed i

/g1 Officer Commanding G :

v'}’ v b~V Company (Rank) \"’)t Lottt ’C:l,\
L 80 e
L Alag [ 5 PLS

AR =




SRR :,-,.'.;,_r .:'2‘: :__ e Ji?‘ i e ,» S .? _7_‘;,“‘ o ,4'71. - g ,. Bl »: S TR 'V‘»‘, S "‘" B i
A e ; ' : : ‘ O I v v
E IR e /@ £ ame WW A : | /O0 70 1T

z : - Less A%lctmsnt
Fet kate i :

I“' DEBI®S Date] £ -5 d  CREDITS %Sio— Days|Rats| &~ 4]

.ua.ll;mce T ' ‘Bj/lance 2 754] i

i
Acguitiarce olls /7 Pay O ;';at, Rats P y ol p/f
g !‘ “o;pi tal Advances % 7 //f 223 | 40\ 87124/
|
|
|
}

7111 &
U a.s. sa £ JooFor S|4 A : ,
P.é Ri0. Payments %ﬁfﬁ Allrvranen,

. /S Sbyo 0 7 , '
| . At R =
Ry e (ST

: . . 1
"; b 6
i

PR O T I oty M0 e) LR ARPLGTIET 1 REeiNa ) BEae [







DACONTINGENT,
OFFICE:

NE‘NFQUNDLW
pAY & R
et No; A

. v‘jf







f‘/nt—’/vza/m. ez :
: ,(,.,.119 Ay /V);qLX/ /ﬂ ,,
Lordn J/u /m[/ﬂ‘w ol : »y P
0. 40 a‘fgw/ /i d-so’«f ey
/«’A,M{l'/lﬁwl'(fta,n}/v




'x. No. lé.f.'. L

: In_tended,place of residence. .. M e

. Occupation ...

G g

Classification ‘of soldier ...... b ......... .++...Medical Category . /J ,,,,,,,
thﬁozﬂ{u.mrk i lONa

. The above named man is discharged in consequence of. e e e S A OETIGE er a Geid ]

D I S Sesiscssiascetesscasnntasstnaniss R R R P R s

e SIGNE COT WEAE Service Gratuity

. His accounts are correctly balanced and I have 1mpartlally _inquired into all mattegs brought before me, in
accordance with Regulations.

i o JUD L
pate MAR .25, 1919. . he Royal '§§wf$u§£§‘;§ e e

CERTIFICATE TO BE SIGNED BY SOLDIER ON DISCHARGE

- I hereby acknowledge that I have received all my pay and allowances (including clothing allowance) and all
just demands up to the present date, and hereby release the Discharge Depot, Royal Newioundland Regiment,
of all financial responsxblhty in my connectmn :

ST.

CIVILIAN RE—ESTABLISHMENT CERTIFICATE TO BE SIGNED BY SOLDIER

. 1 hereby cemfé that I am ina posmon to resume civilian occupation immediately on discharge.
B .& s H

’
Signature of witness

STATEMENT OF SERVICE

. Enlisted for service .....A & =. /t.-. 42 ... : No of days on Military

Discharged from service. .27 P =2 7 7:4«/ LY. dé.f.) Service .. /2. %0 ...

APPROVAL OF DISCHARGE

. The discharge of the above mentioned soldier is hereby approved to be confirmed by the Officer ijc Records,
Thc Royal Newfoundland Regiment, twenty-eight days from date.

. JOHN'S,

e ‘Officer. Commandmg D:scharge Dépot
MAR 27 |319 ; The Roya] Newfoundland Regiment.




£pril 10th.,1019
$1989 Cpl. alccundor pdens, v ’ |
' ' Tmoli's Core,P B.
Deargir:- _ ,
Bieaaa iim enclosed "Discharge Certificate
H0,1660,"

Yours tmly,

5 ; Ceptain
Yaym.ster & Vi1 er i-e -Hecords
~




_ Weight

_Chest (Glrth when fully expanded
Mmme-
z Range of expnnmon. . 5

Phymcal Development. . .

(a) Marks mdlcatmg ‘congenital pecul
arities or previous dmea.se

R.E—V=

e

Approved by (Signature)

“(Rank)

QL/J" _ day of

on d_glof ;

S < COTPBirc s

. R

/ '/;44 Mg

Transferred to ..

Became non-effective by




Name of Hospital

Signature of Medical Offieer

H SCOTTISH GENL,

OSPITAL,

—GLABSGIOW

> l’w | 16

10| 16| Npz

/6

4 77 v, |

iy i 0o, B 53

*

ProT




‘able’. m—Bou'ds Coum of Inqmry, Vwmnat('
Foreij vice, Extension, Re-engag

E.:
| : 3
i - .. 3
A i
4 LAY 1917 |
‘ : 18- MAY-15i7 ¢ mame, ;
“ 16 s luci oGy oersified thut thix soldier
has been brfre a Tearslling M- die: ah
Board,, and has bren classiti ! na R
.. for Dischurdcoiv iJCIl.uL.‘;;-)w'
. ﬁan. .Mmiical oategory
R S S s 3
Boie of TMB. 4
- TABLE IV.—SERVICE TABLE.
" Date of Date of Dte of Date of
Stati Troopeh Arrival Stati - . nt . 4
o or Toonle | et | Db | ST A o
St d‘o’h«»- 7 B
g 4
S v 3
-
z T ES -9
SRt A S (4 N z




Army Form B. 108, 2 e V/EX
Casusalty/Form—Active Service.

'P.ogim?gr or Ci)rps_j’ll ! W 5 % Regigenfal Numbe —zml
Rank /blg 5 Udench Clristisn Namo, heciarid)
Religio — Ageon EnlistmeutJ,L years. montha.
Enlisted (a)_.’h"'_'/'_’ﬂ_ﬁ[ Terms of Service IG)M Service reckons from (a) _YUAL (7/s 5
Dateof promotiontopresentrank____ Tate ofappointment to lance rank

Qualification (3)_‘=

Eztended{ } fie-fngaged {gm /é 2/3 } or Corps Tradeand Rate_
i Signature of Officer i/c Records.

Tteport Racord of promotions, reductions,

sualty
1o b quoted in L E

7
Embuked//é%{M = L\
Di (I X L\

| Joined Battall 12 Jul 1916

éz—“;// 2l 44

# e, A Tox
Date From whom recelved | Tha auiharly i6 be acied in cach sian i)

farred to England 15.00

* — = > .
,/“4,/;4'2 ; EUT| COLONEL.
= ‘Qfficer /€ Regitar Infantr

General Headgharters, i EChelon:

transfers, casaaltles, Ltemarks
dc., during active service, a reporied on Army Form Place of Casualty cl:u of. | Zaksm from AmyRerw
‘otber offcial

Section 0. i

Besecve, such X will be entered,
A=y T et (P-T.0.

il




Ty " = il et i 2,

Report of Demobilization
Travelling Board, held on soldier for

Class for Demobil-

ization -
% 2 2 discharge.

Discharge Depot: Headquarters The Royal Newfoundland Regiment

Regimental No. .95, g..

Present Medical Category....

§ (a) Immediate discharge «oivvioesveasininiionees

1 (b) “ratiing Aedical Roasdvmsas, o o innns s

Recommended for:—

0.C” Discharge Depot.

Members of Board




S?? ain H ley ¢
iger in ohsrge Pay and Revorda. ;
From:- V. 0.

Enel. I enclose you herewith a copy of a letter
which I have just received from Ex-Corp. Alerander

Encl. . Adams together with a copy of my reply thereto.




W. W. Blackall,
Yocational Officer.
3%, Jobn's.

‘Dear Sir,

T received my discharge certific&te"avf‘a; ds ysago Tiie

e I rotice there is'nt anything to show what my character
! " % and’general ability has been while in the amy and as I have never |
. been e'unlaysd_liuﬁ expect to seek employment shortly, ina country i
other than Newfoindland: I would like to get references.
] Who would you advise me to apply to for them so as to carry the :
%’:l - most weight. .
e Thanking you for an early reply,

Yors respectfully, - :

1989 ExCpl. Alex. Adams.




. &
 Mr. Alexander Adams, S : .
Amold's Cove, G : 2

 Dear Ur. Adans,

I hage your commmication of the 20th inst. and note that
your discharge certificate says notring of your cha.rac‘t_'ar eto., 4
1 am placing the note in the hands of Captain Howley, Off’iéer 3
in charge of Pay and Records, Who will, T am sure, do the needful. g

Yours fatihfully,

Vocat ioni_ﬁ Officer.

PR

s










Demobilization’ Form 3

The Ropal .aﬂemtuunhlaub i%egtmmt

DEMOBILIZATION OF

Date of Enlistment,,. .,
Occupation ....f 7 1(6

Recommendation SM.B. .........cooiiiiiiiiiianan., Disability REBAE .o oot onsiinis s vams b aes wob b

Passed to Demobilization Officer with following documents :—

N.F. P[36." v s N.F. Med,

Board 1st..

WEWE WD

Moo

charge ‘Depot.

PARTICULARS FOR DEMOBIL{‘EA_TION

| = Civil Re-Establishment.

LML co oo maass o in a position to resume civilian occupation.

(1A _tenrd,

Particulars passed to Vocational Officer for information and action.

2. Clothing.

i Certified that Clothing Regulations have been c: i
(a) Clothing Allowance payable.. . ﬁ“ g AR e PR
(b) Clotw e G ST AT Vel neasanassa ey




: ek s . e
3 T ion and Relcase Certi : z ;
ﬁ he above named has been provided with Travelling Warrant N&N.". -2«
at! W ¥

4. Pay and Allowances.

SR —

The herein named soldier’s accounts have been correctly balanced and all matters in connection

thesewith setiled. ‘He Tas received pay snd‘allowsnces o) A0 4.

Date ,IZ.S_ 5_,"’ 2 et
Dischargeapproviedior.,{?%.‘....ﬁ‘.:‘..fz ........... ] 0 ..........

| Forwarded with followipge documents to O.C Discharge Depot.

N.F. P[36.... .,..WB { T IEReN T B 121005 o e sean. DF. 1... fllEE s g

ation Officer.

- APPROVED.
Documents as above forwarded to:— o 2

Officer ilc Records.
Board of Pension Commissioners.

Eligible for War Service Gratuity

with following additional documents.

MAR 27 1918

Date ..

Received the above noted documents from O.:C. Discharge Depot.’




C.R. C. Torm 1.
25-10-18-5008

@il Re-etabl

| HEREBY CERTIFY that I have had an interview with the Vucaﬂon&l
Officer of the Civil R blish Ci i or other r d 1
agent of ;he Committee who has explained to me the provisions made by the Com-
mittee for the industrial re-training of disabled or partially disabled sailors
and soldiers as well as the readiness of the Committee to assist any returned sail-
ors and soldiers (whether disabled or not) to find employment. My decision is as
follows:

- R e

)ﬁ e

‘-mmntlm- “of Man.

Reg. No. /?f‘ ? % : -

A1 Officer or his Representative.

i o
‘Sigmature of th i




IHSTRUCTIONS—TI:\: form is to be. mmp'letnd in th: case of every disclnrged soldier whose claim
to pension, on account of disability, is to be submitted for the ounndmnnn of the Pensums and Disabili-
ties Board. e

‘T'his section should be completed in the Hospital at which a man is attending at the time of his ex-
amination by a Medical Board, or, if the man is not in Hospital, by the Medical Officer of the Unit or
Command Depot. ‘The Seldier shonld be given a full np?:onuml y of examining it, as, if awarded a pen-
swn. his subsequent identification depends on his confirming this d::huhnn. Th: *“Rank,” ‘‘ Station "’

‘* Date ** should be in his own handwriting.

X The form will then be attached to the Proceedings of the mnn 's M:du:al Board and will be lorwlrdcd
to tke O. i Jc Records together with the remainder of the man’s documents.

to the date of to pension should be noted

Name in full € 4/ & 3 E &

Regiment from whici discharged oyl Nepoundland .

Regimental number 7 ? ;,

L {3 o A Z

Height on discharge 5 Feet ?’

Color of hair on discharge /Sw,—__/
Complexion i R

Color of eyes B Een

Descriptive Marks

Figure on discharge i 4’*“'7

Christian name of Father
Christian name of Mother M

Wile’s maiden name in fall '

Changes occurring in the d
in red ink.

Date and place of marriage

Christian numes of children

2 55 S 2= /f Z3
Place and date of soldier’s birth

Natuze and locality of civil employment required

I declare that I am the soldier referred to above and that all the particulars contained in the above
statement are, to the best of my knowledge, correct

(Soldier’s signature in ful) (K@ e~ (£ _elia o

(Rank)
ST. JOHN'S. ),7,—-_‘1—‘/7

. Station = i Date

I certify that the above named soldier signed the foregoing declaration in my preuenee. and that th=
above description ard details are, to the best of my lmmvl ge correct. o




oprid 10,1909
#1989 Cplaploxmnder Adeps, 3

aTnold! B C ove,

Flacentia & Stlfery's bist.

Deariir:- ;
Reforring to your cpplication I emclosc cheque for -

“evonty dollurs ({70.00}, being rrount of 2irst payment due yog
on sccount of the Miar S orvice Gratulty."

Yowrs truly

Paymestor & V.d/c  Yecords




WAR SERVICE: GRA'N ITY .
Stadohn's, Hewf:mndlmﬂ..

Declevstion re-uired of Qfficers and men of the Royel Herrfoundlend
Reglmer’n vho cleims War Service Grotuity under Order—in-Council
doted Jonuwary 26th.1619.

giTen 1:5 overy qLes tien in this Decl..:ratinn.

. If.any question . cve not
¢ mues be writued out,

A gorplete reply
There nus‘ﬁ be 1o L
ampliceble, ne words

3el
IC7 AT

0n comdletion this Deeleretion is- o, be returned to THE OFF ICIR I/c

RECORDS, HLY & RDCORD OTFICE,ST.E0HL'S. 1
ahristicn nme. LOURAPALT, 2 50mArt cve Ve raniaraaniee e

sorenca.. Bl o PR IR L o S B
5..ddress in Tull o which future poyments of gmtulty are to fax be

forwarded...ﬁ/lmw.ﬁm...f 4 A&W&%MI
.

.Date of enlistnat in the Reglm‘nt.:?é W;‘?.‘?‘l?r.'—."!.l?..../?f?‘... A

7.licoe of dependent,if omy,to whon Sepsretion pllowrmee is being
issued,or ves being isste d,irmedictely prior w0 your disChiTEe esevens

8,Relckionshin of such depdndentd, ... GO ET e vechnennnninnns

9.AresE in full of suel dependent, ”)@W—’fﬂ. 2 K: KB S vasee A

eaEr

10,Is said dependent,now,or wes scid dependent at @y time in receini
of Seperction sllowence on ccecount of mothor soldier?. .. 8 G
11,%ere you on active service only in Uf1d,if so, n'n'u dotes,tnd er ‘cic-
ulcers of such scwme..._.m.......................... R

T R R TR E R R L R R R

O R L S G L i o A S L LR PG C R R o AL

12.,Give totel 1e:nsth 0% tine iaich you served oh ective service, ¥
vihiethor in Lfll.or oversaua..z.? '.",éﬂ.. Ao, J"/z/ﬂ.... SRt

SV aese g e s g e eein ey itss e essatssae e nesanersiasanssenenriae iy




1&Huve yo"had Sore 'th.m one ennatmenw If‘so give particuloss

ES SCJLTB'B end re-eﬂlistmnt.u md under uh:.t regimentel NUmbETS...c..s
?,

R (A LR il i s e bbsasaseusasie e ntea

E A LR E R ) vessrstasssese

‘..'.........;.......-.--.u---...-....-...................u.....--...

14, Hove youw :lyealy rccoived any boywe nt of Fost Discherge poy or
service Cxcivity? If =0, state arount ,,'on. nd. your jlepemantﬁ

heve clrecdy received and by vhon p«_id..... G P iciiieii e

veraraian e T R T R R R R R R ]

sasasesseteairaial  sseibecssvenstscasbdsorossiraanas

ceeminaes

15,Heve you been iscued with a ‘or Service Balge?..%.........

1l6.Have you,dGw w - present wor,sexrved in the Impericl Forces.

17.Are you entitled wo ucceive,or heve you received any Crotuity in

the nature of Post Linclige DBy ifrvowm the Imperinl Porces? If soy

stote omount received. o vhich
“

ITRURRY .5/

18 Did you revert ove:rsa'\s 40 o rcak lover {:m the substantive renlk

vou ore entiiled..cescierceeanianan
v

ChsserissessissesisaniatasRrnur Y

held by you on your arrivel inm . lend?.. U0 ciiiiiininisinieieianan
(bj. If so,wcs such reversion in comsecuciice of niscondvct or ine

efficiencyTess s e L0 O T i i s e e

. If 0% sives- (&) Dote

e Zesta?

19,ArTe you NoOW SeIVviil,

THLETEE T v s e e v

0f A4SCNBYEC s evraser-ten . o «o(l) Reasor

trretaraseranee P T TR R R TR T )

Cessaesssecasemen e s R E e 1t P T E R A I A R IR U R R
20. Did you ot any time serve o tie front in on  actuel theetre of
2If so give -pnrticﬁlaﬁ of ;1lacés, . dotes of such service.....

s WL,

R P P T R R E TR TR R PR S

ce srfe

rreeae

21.(=a) Lre _you receivéng treatment irom the "Civil Re-L ;stoblishment Comes . |

{b).I£'6b), ere you in receipt of inll pay o ellovences from th“t

And I meke this selenn decleretionjconscientioasly believing it te be

tue, ond kmoviny thet it is of the sare force md effect as if made
wger sath,

4
]




Sicneture of Applicent:

Plece of

idence:

Declered be‘foz:‘a 10 ot PRLAN ; 2
me  rC b i
Signoture of Berrister of the -

Supreme Court,Stipendiary tiagis-
trote,lotory Puklic,Justice of the
Pence,or Cormissioner of offidevits.

POST DISCHARGE PAY.
Date poid  Poid Peid : Var Sorviee et emovnt
“Solaier Dependent ‘ Gratuity due

OO e Y B

Cesashpaeie s gee e s nengidaisionine s ey sy ATe00

erssesssenssssasasasecesarnanargd

e

bassaeesae

dieded et e nmae

ayresters

seeesasan

: E:e r‘tit:\e a Correct.




W/” MW@

P /L&MM—/-( Zﬁw‘%*{‘
" Motllo: e B -
‘%m%au . oA,
e Lol W/VAW:;%ZJM
lion soosieor T g sin 700l
Lo B haae u/u%mw a
% v e A, ecalee/”
e e o
G5 60 ok A Fev.a
) () e |
(%’Mﬂw’w?mﬂ ca.%//{-
ww&eﬂﬁ %me ,,

4 Ol € pece «—J'/
oty ? e ,j§ -
e wd % Ll A 7




Dollnrs and St

‘ e Cents, per dlem, trom my"l’ny,
0, an for_ the beneﬁt of the lmdermentioned Person Petson sueh payment to be made on proof 7

4 Identlty" of and productlon of the relative ldentlty Certificates by the Pexson

‘ Allo‘tment begins.

U&/@, /?”L

; chentity
Certificate
_No..

Whether Wife, Child,
* other Relative or
Friend

NamMg (in full)

~[Soo BT

Total Alldment, s

—This form must be eompleted by the Oﬁeer Commanding Company, signed by the Volnnteer, counter.
signed by the Officer Commanding Company and handed to the Paymaster as nuthority to make the

5 reqnired paymenm on appllution. %

o

(Sig.) %W @W; 5




Clalmant.S4

On account of

Decisione..

i///ﬂw

Instructions.

Allotmént of ;70 22 per payabie to

h-is%'mf from /7// g ﬁo‘ /ﬂ’_:.f—//

Nigeosntinued on account of




T SRR W e S
5 umnmm s / .

2 3 T ¥ A

Ao

e ol Sy




\6e  Aotual smount oOniributed oy seldier ‘ i
i during S$i0 Feur prior ve ¢ ‘:nm. B 300 L
P T —— : — i
16 mmmmmu /«fea&.x/hm—wmfh ]
R A ARSIy e el T T S R s e =
A% B4 whis emount ineludc peymens of
~gan's bospd, 580, 4 X0
R, SR R R AR Bl :
o prior maﬁuu e et C T C’j ﬂ‘%‘“‘ ‘
. s, oy
#tate nans and addyess of his luot employere (/. é% .




Ma-w“msumw W.Z/

Bhe Amw gnguend : ;
m%m‘tuﬂ?‘uw %ﬂ

Mm;mutnm‘tmnmm .
: 31' sn employes ci:tmmmm 7(/” 1
. BRe In whst omuw and in whet m? | Dine
B uhu;rﬂ;&uamu sueh while %p
gerving in She “fld.Megiment, ir so How muoh?
i SRR T R T e T

TR

i i bharewiva n-u tnis solenn degleiwtion cinovieneisusly,believing she
E Bamp to be wrus mmat J0 be or She sane tmomunuuum,
s Tl gy B \ie Svidepes Aota ,
Sdgnatire of Applicabess isiisvie Q"ié .-‘.’3’-/.’...“"..“.."““.41

#iwoo OFf ﬂm.nu;sé"(‘{a&;“ﬁbantoﬁm senen ﬁ“ﬁ.f{g““..i

dpolinred and m&p” ogors mo u‘nnunnnutnuynntuuuuncnoﬁn"E

ShiBessecsunsssscsosvsnsvnnsssensasosiay DfssssonsssscassansnsnussssdPiVeosnsoce |

sure of Barrieser of she yuprene vYours ' . _
oribag e s b Pl Pl gy s Vil PRI 77/ 4 /W
m- of she m. nuuunnauncnuu-uu,ug

Phis appiion wuse bo %00 posponsi
w:;utw's Mﬁwmm

t SheT %0 m hﬂ of m“
' mm of dhm.uu"u

MWW ;'
of member of retriotic Paad

SEEENENINRSRRSRESENONENENNOROOEN ll"‘“’“”miiﬂii bbb b L 2L




. MrssEmily idans,
Bordeaux,
z : I'J;B.

- Dear Madams

F
-~
- :
: - e e
4 7 -
i :
i :

i
i

'  Major
Payanaster,







&

Mrs.imily Adans,
Arnold s Cove.

Dear Madam:

: With reference to your application
for Separation Allowance,l beg to state that same has been
approved ,znd enolose cheoue for j794.69 being the amount
due you to date of your son's discharge,snd cheaue for :
$180¢QO representing amount due you on account of War
Service Gratuity. :

Yours trniy,

Paymas ter,

Ene'se §




Fobrusry 26, 1981.-

Levi Chipman,
POB 878, YMOOU'.ER
BeCa

Dear Sir:

I am in receipt of your
letter of Ilebrunry 3 w!.th gtated ennhm

wtth reg ard to yonr Ila
Service Cratuity,I beg to sdvise ‘that !zx Amlaee,l: mte
_you,enclosing the form which has nmv come. bmk
atetiug that as soon aa it was received,
thatba%ag:e ofbyom"ia Bervi aeﬁu‘ it,;y ;

0 ember IEE, you: the gentie - ‘
ga{ette uﬁ”tten t Seattl n which y :
him toAraw the amount due yous A8 ths.'s_ ujbter wa apparont
1y of later date than the one which wrote me,I paid
the full amount of your gra'mity to your father, I would
therefore,suggest thet yon communicete with him on the
mtter.

Yours truly,







will you k&g&

tnat the necessazy corres




| 1%E, LBecew
s

i 1 BT MGEA . i

Sen mm-k_t{ﬁ____
Cerﬂﬂcd ?Wmﬁ




Attested S e

Allotment
Date of Allotment
Returned on S.S.

S DI!(HABGE APPROVED CN DE)IOBILI»ATION




MO s s e A()Zlénsc-_ e e NITE 45 ¢ 67 a
S : : i A
To ' Certify thnt T have rc-celvgd 11’.TIEA.L.£}

o

nned soldier.
4

_ feus ..7.....77.0
P‘l—feeglnino%é‘gﬁ ......;Pe@'

H.B. For completion arc retura:to the De, )..r'cr:cnt of trilitiz
1nuert in cormer of nVGJ.or:e “AB’ 64M




Fold Here

ON HIS MAJESTY'S SERVICE

{.‘\gz:’e Officér.in Charge of Records,
o -‘,.6\* ¥ -Royal Nfld. Regt.

o6 4 Dept of Militia,
ST JOHN'S. Nild.

;
b
i
j



SEP 1 1921

¢ _1921.

The accompanying Victory Medal and/or British War Medal

is/are forwarded herewith to

in respect of his service as No._ 1988 ' Rank. gglo— ;

Name ‘K. Adams




C R |q *

RECEIPT.

FOR _ISSUE OF BRITISH WAR MEDAT. 1914-1.919.

I certify that I havc rceeived an issue of 2 inches

of 'Riband of British Wor Mcdal-L)i4-191S,

Nam; ;’.".’f 75 ff;{/ A Aetarns

Ex
|
|
|

Date.’?ﬁ.“.’.’?’!’w’7 1979

se s ©,
rlacﬁe '0-"%oém‘--" ﬁ






PTCVIuan
FCR iSSUE CF RIDEAND OF VIC”ORY WEDAL/191441 19.'

I cer’ 4£y tdht I havo rocchd an issuo of 2 inchos

’

of Ribanﬁ of BL}% sh V*cbo¢y ﬁbd31-1914-1919.

; mo!.‘??.'?....mm.'. et alarnd

DATE . .—’.7‘._:?53..
Pmc—‘ L 3 2= BN ] ....-{VE ?a




anrd of p i
durmg active ‘service,

& o
. B. 213, Army Form A. 30 orlnmbu-aﬁcmdocummtﬁ.“'

Th: authomy to be quoted in each case. .

Rcmnrks
Tnkut from Army F(m

B. 218, Army Form A, 36, of

other official dn:umenl!

Eubarked

D;sembn.rked -
- Joined Baital

WITET Bn.. 30-12-171

« ¢

s O~ F T




Place and Data)
of Enlisticat§

with Colours 0—3

Period of { 3
s “with Reserve

By whom awarded




e

Bl

.Reg- No..(?‘? .Ranle:. ... & %Namc M‘”\@ . M‘L

2. Clothing.

. Date(Qi’-:)-’/g

The Ropal ﬁemtnunhlanh Reginent 9

" DEMOBILIZATION OF

e s 75

Id‘" District ....

Date of Enlistm PR RN A R SR A s Address TTUTE
Occupation ... (é""’ veees «+esq.Classification for DRischarge....o........ Medical Category £.%.
Recommendation SM.B. .....ovveiannnn vevesseesasessDisability Rating ......icccieiiioiiiiiiiiiiiieinites

" Passed to Demobilization Oﬁic?r with following documents:—

N.F. P|36....[....|[B 268.......[.... !B 18150 /!NF Med....|....

B178. 200000 W ... .. |10 b e .(.laom 1ot [

B 1788...... do 2nd....|....

B 179....... do 3rd....f...-

B 17%... do A4th....|....

BIATOb. L] o|[BIA0SLL oo P MBI e s et

>: 100 1 1T SRR RN |- 1T Ve |1 O T PRassurisiry P | AR I RS Foh) | RS ‘

g

Date..Z.‘.",L..... 7. ......... scl argeDepot

T !
1Y) PARTICULARS FOR DEMOBI!IZATION \

/

1. Civil Re-Establishment.
Toam . e cne ...in a position to resume civilian occupation.

,
. / d ' v.n A
I {4 F e A?

Date........ 4 cesesvesisanavetaaresaraies cieesnsiaiaieiesanas

(b) Glething—Supptied ..




Rt N

¥
¥

¢ iRecewed the above nioted, documents, from O. C Dlscharge Depot
{

3, Tmmpor!ntmn and' Release Cerhﬁcate
The-above namcd has been provided with Travellmg Warrant No. ...L

4. Pay and Allowances. . S i kit
X The herem named soldner’s accounts have been correctiy balanced and all matters in connectlon i

NF‘ Med. .. ofeee JDF Liaiians
. .{{Board ‘1st....[.. .. ‘i 2iaeeas ernadls
ciedf| do 2nmd...ifiaas R PP .o
do 3rd....[.au R ST e e e e s aieseisinie even
do 4th....[.... o Beaias vevafferecen ceseve
................ & LR PerR P B
............................... oy | P SUG o B
C

wbilization Officer.

APPROVED.
Documents as.above forwarded to:—

Officer i|c Records.
Board of Pension Commissioners.

Ellglblﬁ fo

with following'addxtlonal documents.

¢ War Scrvice Giatuity

Heah)
v

C, Dlscharge Depoh

ated Snaari Lo




CANADA

N YOUR REPLY REFER TO FILE NO.

. DVA. 95-7-1. Vol.y
3 WsR 12

- ¥
o 2

AR

Name:

Service Number:

1. Date of Birth:
5, Date & Place of Appointment,
Tnlistment or Znrolment:
3. Unit, on Appointment, Enlist-
ment or Tnrolment:
4, Theatres of Service:
B Date & Place of Retirement
or Discharge
6. Type of Termination of Service:
7. Rank or Rating on Retirement
or Discharge:
Awards:
NOTE: This record is not valid

without the imprint of the
official stamp of the De-

DEPARTMENT OF
VETERANS' AFFAIRS

AN 27 1954

WA
QTTAV.

it

DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS

RICORD OF SERVIET
IN THE

EXXOXKEXAND REGIHENT

Alex ADAMS M.M.
1989
14th Pebruary, 1893.

19th November, 1915
St, John's, Newfoundland.

A(n 2

Royal Newfoundland Regiment.
Newfoundland, England & France, |

10th April, 1919.
St. John's, Newfoundland,

"Demobilization"
L4

Corporal

MILITARY MEDAL AND BAR -
VICTORY MEDAL & BRITISH WAR
MEDAL,

Y 4

DIRECTOR, ;
WAR STRVICE RECORDS.




DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS

To @ o for 1O file e

Attention of GEN SUBJ: T.F. 31860

NAME ADAMS Alexander SERVICE 1989 WWl C.PC. No.
NUMBER WA No.

The DEPARTMENT has received information from

A.C. Adems Pheston Ont Date Oct 10, 1968

o

Ottawa 4, Ont.

(State authority and source of information of death)
regarding the death of the above mentit;ﬁed veteran,
Particulars are as follows:

Cause of Death

Name and Address of next of kin (if known)

- ’
WiR
Copies to: ﬁ&—
ﬁY Destroy form if advice of death already received.
D.O. IFAX
HO.

&C’W
for




	ADAMS Alexander 1989
	aADAMS Alexander 1989

